Home > Search Engine > Catalog: DLP2ADA350HL4L
Noise Suppression Products/EMI Suppression Filters > Common Mode Choke Coil > Film Type (Array)
PDF Download
Data Sheet' contains Dimensions, Rated Value and Packaging.
Data_Sheet
How to check EU RoHS Compliance of Our Products is here.
Product Lifecycle Stage in Production
Recommended Rank Preferred
Specifications
Global Part Number DLP2ADA350HL4L
Previous Part Number
Length 2.0mm ±0.1mm
Width 1.0mm ±0.1mm
Thickness 0.82mm ±0.1mm
Size Code (in mm) 2010
Size Code (in inch) 0804
Mass (Typ.) 0.009g
Rated Current 150mA
Rated Voltage 5Vdc
Number of Circuit 2
Withstand Voltage 12.5Vdc
Insulation Resistance (min.) 100M ohm
DC Resistance 0.8ohm±25%
Inductance or Common Mode
Inductance
Common Mode Impedance (at
100MHz/20 degree C) 35ohm ±20%
Common Mode Impedance (at
10MHz/20 degree C)
Operating Temperature Range
(Self-temperature rise is included)
Operating Temperature Range -40 to +85
Minimum Quantity
180mm Paper Tape
180mm Embossed Tape 3000
330mm Paper Tape
330mm Embossed Tape
Bulk Case
Bulk(Bag)
Ammo Pack
320Reel
Magazine
Box
Details
 Part Numbering
 Appearance
 Dimensions
 Features
 Equivalent_Circuit
 Impedance-
Frequency_Characteristics_(Main_Items)
Differential_Mode_Transmission_Characteristics_(Typ.)
 Caution・Notice
 Mounting
 Packaging
 Design_Kits
Please approve our product specifications or to transact the approval sheet for product specifications
before ordering.
Please read rating and !Cautions first.
Product specifications in this catalog are as of May 2014
Please make sure to read the Murata's Product Policy ,too.
All products and company names herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
| Site Map | History | Terms of use | Privacy Policy |
Downloaded from Arrow.com.